
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 04/22/24 06:12AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Weapons Offense

Bail Jumping

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE241550004/21/24  11:28PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST

ARRESTED: BLAIR-FOREYT, DELANIE ESPERANZA  F/K  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE241549804/21/24  10:41PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: BLAIR-FOREYT, DELANIE ESPERANZA  F/K  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE241547604/21/24  06:18PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE241545804/21/24  03:57PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

GRANT ST & PORTLAND AV

Animal Problem

BE241544404/21/24  01:09PM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST & LIBERTY AV

Fugitive

BE241544004/21/24  10:47AM PAULSON JE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST & PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, SHAWN M  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: DELAVAN WI

Loitering

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE241543604/21/24  10:47AM PAULSON JE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, SHAWN M  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: DELAVAN WI



Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE241542104/21/24  07:29AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TURNBERRY DR

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Bench Warrant

BE241539904/20/24  11:15PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S COTTAGE AV

ARRESTED: SCHWICHTENBERG, AMANDA LYNN  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Probation or Parole Violation

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE241538604/20/24  08:40PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILDRED ST

ARRESTED: GASTONGUAY, MATTHEW A  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Trespass

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE241538304/20/24  08:06PM CARDB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: HENDERSON, MICHAEL SHAE  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE241535604/20/24  01:22PM FREEDMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

STOLEN VEHICLE: IL License Plate EQ98864 on a 1994  WHI  0 door  Ford  MUS

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE241535404/20/24  12:39PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: MURRAY, TRAVIS LEE  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE241535304/20/24  12:26PM FREEDMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Found Property

BE241534704/20/24  11:52AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENSINGTON LA & HUEBBE PKWY

FOUND PROPERTY: White  PATHWAYS TIMBERLIN bike



Trespass

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Burglary, Resd, Force En

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE241534604/20/24  11:50AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARTRIDGE AV

MILJ INVESTMENT LLC, 4211 W BELTLINE HWY, MADISON WI

STOLEN:  Paint

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE241534204/20/24  11:03AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART #2532, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 33.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

Vandalism by Graffitti

BE241534004/20/24  10:23AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE241533604/20/24  10:00AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST; BLK

CITY OF BELOIT DPW, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Trespass

BE241533204/20/24  09:35AM FREEDMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE241533104/20/24  09:24AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARTRIDGE AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE241532604/20/24  08:48AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CLARY ST; & CENTRAL AV;

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE241532304/20/24  08:00AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARTRIDGE AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE241530404/20/24  03:31AM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD



Fire Assist

BE241529904/20/24  01:57AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST APT: 3318

Probation or Parole Violation

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE241528104/19/24  10:54PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: CARTWRIGHT, THERESA MARIE  F/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE241526904/19/24  09:22PM CARDB

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Found Property

BE241524404/19/24  05:22PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE241523604/19/24  04:40PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST; BLOCK

ARRESTED: ROBERTS, SCOTT S L  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE241523504/19/24  04:39PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST; BLOCK

ARRESTED: JAMERSON, ASHLYN MARIE  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE241523404/19/24  04:33PM FREEDMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

ARRESTED: RICKELS, ALISYN CATHERINE  F/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Fugitive

BE241522904/19/24  03:50PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST; BLK

ARRESTED: JAMERSON, ASHLYN MARIE  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE241521704/19/24  02:58PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD

ARRESTED: HEREFORD, DENNIS D  M/B  Age: 64.00  City: BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE241520204/19/24  12:43PM SMITHC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV

Disorderly Conduct Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE241519104/19/24  11:44AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE241518704/19/24  11:20AM FREEDMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE241518404/19/24  11:09AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ADVIA CREDIT UNION, 746 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

Truancy

BE241517804/19/24  10:51AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

ARRESTED: HAMED, HAMDA A  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE241517204/19/24  10:05AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: LOUNSBURY, JOSEPH STEVEN  M/W  Age: 63.00  City: BELOIT WI

Tobacco Problem

BE241516704/19/24  09:49AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr

BE241515204/19/24  07:37AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 29.00  Height: 6'04"  Weight: 200.00lbs.




	Media Report
	BE2415500
	BE2415500

	BE2415498
	

	BE2415476
	BE2415458
	BE2415444
	BE2415440
	BE2415440

	BE2415436
	BE2415436

	BE2415421
	BE2415421

	BE2415399
	BE2415399

	BE2415386
	BE2415386

	BE2415383
	BE2415383

	BE2415356
	BE2415356
	BE2415356


	BE2415354
	BE2415354

	BE2415353
	BE2415347
	BE2415347
	BE2415347
	BE2415347



	BE2415346
	BE2415346
	BE2415346
	BE2415346



	BE2415342
	BE2415342

	BE2415340
	BE2415336
	BE2415336

	BE2415332
	BE2415331
	BE2415326
	BE2415323
	BE2415304
	BE2415299
	BE2415281
	BE2415281

	BE2415269
	BE2415244
	BE2415236
	BE2415236

	BE2415235
	BE2415235

	BE2415234
	BE2415234

	BE2415229
	BE2415229

	BE2415217
	BE2415217

	BE2415202
	BE2415191
	BE2415191

	BE2415187
	BE2415184
	BE2415184

	BE2415178
	BE2415178

	BE2415172
	BE2415172

	BE2415167
	BE2415167

	BE2415152
	BE2415152



