



## Media Report

04/22/24 06:12AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Weapons Offense			
Bail Jumping			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 11:28PM	PRAIRIE AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	BE2415500	DAVIS VE
ARRESTED: BLAIR-FO	DREYT, DELANIE ESPERANZA F/K Age	e: 22.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disordarly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 10:41PM	PORTER AV	BE2415498	DAVIS VE
ARRESTED: BLAIR-FO	DREYT, DELANIE ESPERANZA F/K Age	e: 22.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disordarly Canduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 06:18PM	W GRAND AV	BE2415476	ANDERSON ZS
Traffic Accident, Hit and	d Run		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 03:57PM	GRANT ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2415458	CARLSON H
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 01:09PM	MOORE ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2415444	NOLAN C
<b>—</b>			
Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 10:47AM	THIRD ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2415440	PAULSON JE
ARRESTED: JOHNSO	N, SHAWN M M/W Age: 46.00 City: DE	LAVAN WI	
Loitering			
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 10:47AM	CHURCH ST	BE2415436	PAULSON JE
	N, SHAWN M M/W Age: 46.00 City: DE		
	TA, OTIZAVITA IVI IVI/VV Aye. 40.00 OILY. DE		

Arrest for Other Jurisd	iction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/24 07:29AM	TURNBERRY DR	BE2415421	BELMONTES B
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 11:15PM	S COTTAGE AV	BE2415399	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: SCHWIC	HTENBERG, AMANDA LYNN F/W Ag	e: 40.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 08:40PM	MILDRED ST	BE2415386	GILLE C
ARRESTED: GASTON	IGUAY, MATTHEW A M/W Age: 46.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Trespass			
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 08:06PM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2415383	CARDB
ARRESTED: HENDEF	RSON, MICHAEL SHAE M/B Age: 26.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Veh, Automobile	2		
· ·	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Brimon / Officer
Date/time of report 04/20/24 01:22PM	FOURTH ST	BE2415356	Primary Officer FREEDMAN M
	License Plate EQ98864 on a 1994 W		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	ו		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 12:39PM	HENRY AV	BE2415354	CARLSON H
ARRESTED: MURRAY	, TRAVIS LEE M/W Age: 40.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 12:26PM	HENRY AV	BE2415353	FREEDMAN M
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 11:52AM	KENSINGTON LA & HUEBBE PKWY	BE2415347	NOLAN C
FOUND PROPERTY:	White PATHWAYS TIMBERLIN bike		
L			

Trespass			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Burglary, Resd, Force	En		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 11:50AM	PARTRIDGE AV	BE2415346	BUI B
	C, 4211 W BELTLINE HWY, MADISON W	/I	
STOLEN: Paint			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	)		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 11:03AM	MILW RD	BE2415342	BELMONTES B
	35 MILW RD, BELOIT WI 33.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.		
SUSPECT. F/W Age.			
Vandalism by Graffitti			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 10:23AM	PORTER AV	BE2415340	BUI B
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 10:00AM	FIFTH ST; BLK	BE2415336	NOLAN C
CITY OF BELOIT DPV	V, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 09:35AM	W GRAND AV	BE2415332	FREEDMAN M
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 09:24AM	PARTRIDGE AV	BE2415331	NOLAN C
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 08:48AM	CLARY ST; & CENTRAL AV;	BE2415326	LEE M
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Destruct/Damage/Van			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 08:00AM	PARTRIDGE AV	BE2415323	NOLAN C
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 03:31AM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2415304	BITTNER M

Fire Assist			
Fire Assist			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/24 01:57AM	PLEASANT ST APT: 3318	BE2415299	POPE C
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
-			
Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:54PM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2415281	Primary Officer BAILEY V
			DAILET
ARRESTED: CARTWE	RIGHT, THERESA MARIE F/W Age: 50.0	O CILY: BELOIT WI	
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 09:22PM	WIS AV	BE2415269	CARDB
04/19/24 09.22FW	WIG AV	DL2413203	CAILEB
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 05:22PM	STATE ST	BE2415244	LIMBERG A
04/13/24 00.221 W		DELTIOLIT	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 04:40PM	MOORE ST; BLOCK	BE2415236	GILLE C
	S, SCOTT S L M/W Age: 50.00 City: BE		
TRACETED. RODER			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 04:39PM	MOORE ST; BLOCK	BE2415235	CARLSON H
	ON, ASHLYN MARIE F/W Age: 36.00 C	ity <sup>.</sup> BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 04:33PM	FOREST AV	BE2415234	FREEDMAN M
	, ALISYN CATHERINE F/W Age: 21.00		
	,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Fugitive			
-	Street of Oppurrance		
Date/time of report 04/19/24 03:50PM	Street of Occurrence MOORE ST; BLK	CAD Number BE2415229	Primary Officer CARLSON H
	•		CARESON H
ANNESTED. JAWERS	ON, ASHLYN MARIE F/W Age: 36.00 C		
Warrant - Bench, AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 02:58PM	OLYMPIAN BLVD	BE2415217	ROBINSON L
	RD, DENNIS D M/B Age: 64.00 City: BE		
ANNESTED. HEREFU	יועם, טבויויוט ט ויוים Aye. 04.00 Gily. DE		

Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 12:43PM	WOODWARD AV	BE2415202	SMITHC
Disorderly Conduct			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 11:44AM	W GRAND AV	BE2415191	HOEFS C
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 11:20AM	W GRAND AV	BE2415187	FREEDMAN M
Fraud, Credit Card or	АТМ		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 11:09AM	FOURTH ST	BE2415184	BUI B
ADVIA CREDIT UNIO	N, 746 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		
Truancy			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/24 10:51AM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2415178	HOEFS C
	NORTHGATE DR HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT		HOEFS C
ARRESTED: HAMED,	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT		HOEFS C
	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT		HOEFS C
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT	CAD Number	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT	CAD Number BE2415172	
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT	CAD Number BE2415172	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT	CAD Number BE2415172	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT	CAD Number BE2415172	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT	CAD Number BE2415172	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE Tobacco Problem	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence PARK AV BURY, JOSEPH STEVEN M/W Age: 63.00	WI CAD Number BE2415172 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer LEE M
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE Tobacco Problem Date/time of report	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence PARK AV BURY, JOSEPH STEVEN M/W Age: 63.00 Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2415172 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer LEE M Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE Tobacco Problem Date/time of report 04/19/24 09:49AM	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence PARK AV BURY, JOSEPH STEVEN M/W Age: 63.00 Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2415172 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer LEE M Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE Tobacco Problem Date/time of report 04/19/24 09:49AM	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT N Street of Occurrence PARK AV BURY, JOSEPH STEVEN M/W Age: 63.00 Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED	CAD Number BE2415172 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer LEE M Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE Tobacco Problem Date/time of report 04/19/24 09:49AM M/L JUVENILE ARRES	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT N Street of Occurrence PARK AV BURY, JOSEPH STEVEN M/W Age: 63.00 Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED	CAD Number BE2415172 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer LEE M Primary Officer
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE Tobacco Problem Date/time of report 04/19/24 09:49AM M/L JUVENILE ARRES Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT N Street of Occurrence PARK AV BURY, JOSEPH STEVEN M/W Age: 63.00 Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Othr	CAD Number BE2415172 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2415167	Primary Officer LEE M Primary Officer CORNELL T
ARRESTED: HAMED, Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/19/24 10:05AM ARRESTED: LOUNSE Tobacco Problem Date/time of report 04/19/24 09:49AM M/L JUVENILE ARRES Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Date/time of report 04/19/24 07:37AM	HAMDA A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence PARK AV BURY, JOSEPH STEVEN M/W Age: 63.00 Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Othr Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2415172 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2415167	Primary Officer LEE M Primary Officer CORNELL T